Profec Kontraventil rustfri stal
316 DN300 flange 16bar
DN300 PN10 type 161
(0410551)
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Type
Materiale
Ventilform
Materialehus
Pakningsmateriale
Tilslutning
DIN Standard
Abningstryk
Maks. temp.
Starrelse
Leengde

DN

Flange

Ydre @

Tryk

161

rustfri stal 316

klap

rustfri stal 316

EPDM

flange

DIN3230

0,02 - 0,04 bar

105 °C

DN300

28 mm

300

PN10

378 mm

16 bar
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